
LIP МЕРЕНКОВ, Валерий 
1

1

9

CHE ЦАРЕНКО, Алексей 

YAR АРЗАМАЗОВ, Роман 2
0

10
5

13

MSK КАРАСЕВ, Роман 

KRY МАТРОСОВ, Андрей 3
5

0
3

11

PRM УГОЛЬНИКОВ, Василий 
4

7

15

PRM КАРАХАНОВ, Александр 

TUM ДЗЮЦИЕВ, Таймураз 5
10

0
2

10

VLA КОНОВАЛОВ, Александр 
6

6

14

PEN НОВИЧКОВ, Игорь 
7

4

12

MSK ХРУНИН, Андрей 
8

8

16

МЕРЕНКОВ, Валерий 
Липецкая

АРЗАМАЗОВ, Роман 
Ярославская

9

10

0

КАРАСЕВ, Роман 
Москва

УГОЛЬНИКОВ, Василий 
Пермский

10

0

10

КАРАХАНОВ, Александр 
Пермский

КОНОВАЛОВ, Александр 
Владимирская

11

10

0

НОВИЧКОВ, Игорь 
Пензенская

ХРУНИН, Андрей 
Москва

12

0

10

YAR АРЗАМАЗОВ, Роман 
13

1

9

MSK КАРАСЕВ, Роман 
14

3

10

TUM ДЗЮЦИЕВ, Таймураз 

VLA КОНОВАЛОВ, А.
15

0

5

5

11

PEN НОВИЧКОВ, Игорь 
16

7

12

МЕРЕНКОВ, Валерий 
Липецкая

УГОЛЬНИКОВ, Василий 
Пермский

17

10

0

КАРАХАНОВ, Александр 
Пермский

ХРУНИН, Андрей 
Москва

18

10

0

АРЗАМАЗОВ, Роман 
Ярославская

КАРАСЕВ, Роман 
Москва

19

0

10

КОНОВАЛОВ, Александр 
Владимирская

НОВИЧКОВ, Игорь 
Пензенская

20

0

10

КАРАСЕВ, Роман 
Москва

ХРУНИН, Андрей 
Москва

21

0

1

ХРУНИН, Андрей 
Москва

18

НОВИЧКОВ, Игорь 
Пензенская

УГОЛЬНИКОВ, Василий 
Пермский

22

0

5

УГОЛЬНИКОВ, Василий 
Пермский

17

МЕРЕНКОВ, Валерий 
Липецкая

КАРАХАНОВ, Александр 
Пермский

23

10

0

МЕРЕНКОВ, Валерий 
Липецкая

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION Чемпионат России среди ветеранов
Weight category: M2 men 35-39 -73 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

МЕРЕНКОВ, Валерий LIP
КАРАХАНОВ, Александр PRM
ХРУНИН, Андрей MSK
УГОЛЬНИКОВ, Василий PRM
КАРАСЕВ, Роман MSK
НОВИЧКОВ, Игорь PEN
АРЗАМАЗОВ, Роман YAR
КОНОВАЛОВ, Александр VLA
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-73 kg
(11 competitors)


